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kiddermathews.com

For Lease

Willows 
Industrial Park 
Building 3

15015 NE 90th Street 
Redmond, WA

Contact

Available June 2016, possibly 

sooner

20,000 Total SF

$0.76 psf blended

Clear span building   

Ample parking

2 oversized grade level, 3 dock-

high loading doors

NE 90th exposure    	  

400 AMPS; 120/208 Volt

2015 Traffic Count: 69,028 (AWDT)

Tom Robison 
425.450.1109
tomr@kiddermathews.com

Features
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Willows Industrial Park - Building 3 

*Floor plan not to scale.

Grade Level

Dock High

Sprinkler

12x14 200’

100’

16x14

          20,000 SF
showroom/warehouse 


